BANDSEAL™ Filter Bag Range
Bag filtration that requires no
bag filter housing
BANDSEAL monofilament filter
bags feature a wide range of re-
tention ratings. They are designed
for open surface filtration without
a bag filter housing to retain

For more information:
WEB: FLTR.com.au   PHONE: (+61) 1300 62 4020   EMAIL: info@FLTR.com.au   SKYPE: Purple.Engineering
Ordering Information
1 Based on an accepted paint compatibility test (see document QUC-STA-10).
2 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
Retention ratings (in µm) Sizes
Material Code 25 50 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 400 600 800
Max.
operating
temperature
(°C)
01 43 45
Nylon
monofilament
mesh
NMO n n n n n n n n n n n n 190 n n n
-250 -P 01 R -50SNMO -R
Packaging
50: Filter bags/box
S: Box size
Drawstring
R: Tie-on band
Blank: Without band
Range/Material
NMO: �Nylon
monofilament
mesh
Seal rings
R: Without seal ring
Sizes
01: Ø 180 x 430 mm L
43: Width: 140 x 305 mm L
45: Width: 140 x 508 mm L
Cover layer
P: Plain
Retention
ratings
25, 50, 80, 100, 125, 150,
200, 250, 300, 400, 600,
800 μm
Retention Ratings
BANDSEAL Filter Bag Range
For more information:
WEB: FLTR.com.au   PHONE: (+61) 1300 62 4020   EMAIL: info@FLTR.com.au   SKYPE: Purple.Engineering